



Activity Schedule 2022


Check Lake Kandle’s social media accounts for any updates, postponements, or cancellations of activities. Open to campers and members.

	 See opposite side for beach yoga schedule———>


Date Activity Time Location Description

Sun. May 29 Bag Bingo 8:40pm-10pm Pavilion Bring a $1 gift in a bag for a playing card. Lake Kandle prizes!

Sun. June 19 Fishing Contest 8am-10am Lake Prizes for best catches of the morning.

Sat. July 2 Matt Diventi Live 6pm-9pm Pavilion Live entertainment from Matt Diventi

Sun. July 3 Pool Party 8:30pm-10pm Comp. Pool July 4th Themed pool party after hours.

Sun. July 10 Family Magic Show 3pm Pavilion Family oriented magic show with doves, bunny, & puppetry!

Sat. July 23 Christmas in July 6:30pm-9:30pm Pavilion Christmas themed fun with Santa. Prizes for best decorated sites.

Sun. July 24 Wind Symphony Performance ~5pm Sm Pavilion Wind Symphony of Southern NJ

Sat. July 30 Bag Bingo 8:10pm-9:30pm Pavilion Bring a $1 gift in a bag for a playing card. Lake Kandle prizes!

Sat. Aug 6 Matt Diventi Live 6pm-9pm Pavilion Live Entertainment from Matt Divienti 

Sat. Aug 13 Bag Bingo 8:10pm-9:30pm Pavilion Bring a $1 gift in a bag for a playing card. Lake Kandle prizes!

Sat. Aug 20 Bag Bingo 8:10pm-9:30pm Pavilion Bring a $1 gift in a bag for a playing card. Lake Kandle prizes!

Sat. Aug 27 Sand Castle City 6:30pm-sunset Beach Help us fill the entire beach with sandcastles. Lake closes early.

Sat. Sept 3 Halloween at Lake Kandle 7pm-9pm Pavilion Costumes and trick or treating! Sign up in the office

Sat Sept 10 Campers Day Dinner 5pm Pavilion CAMPERS ONLY. Potluck dinner at the pavilion.

Summer Swimming Hours*:

Lake: 10am-7:30pm

Activity Pool: 11am-8pm

Competition Pool: 12pm-8:30pm

*Weather conditions pending. Competition pool may have delayed openings 
or closures for meets. Facilities close at 8pm or dusk starting in August.

Lake Kandle also has limited school day hours from May 31-June 16.



Beach Yoga Schedule

Yoga with Julie Tacconelli


Wednesday and Sunday Mornings *

9AM-9:45AM


First Class: July 3rd

Last Class: August 17th


No cost for members and campers.

*Weather conditions pending.


